1/07/24

3:41:03PM

Event 1 Women 50 Meter Dash Open

Round 1

Place

A W

()]

15
16

Event 2 Men 50 Meter Dash Open

Name

Wray, Destinee
Doiron, Mélina
Apparicio, Nia
Akinrodoye, Jaslynne
Koo, Meghan

Holder, Aneta
Richardson, Annabelle
Browne, Alesha
Garfunkel, Violeta
Pittman, Taliyah
Kenlock, Nylah
Martin, Sashaiya
Salandy, Logan

Moreno, Victoria

Walker-Reynolds, La-Tasia

Colangelo, Clara

Round 1

Place

[o2 B |

~

13

Event 3 Men 50 Meter Dash Masters

Name

Guillen, Roschmel
Liao, Brian

McRae, Kwabena
Lyder-Sealy, Rashim
Walters, Fabian
Kelly, Chevarie
Zhang, Hongming
Areias, Antonio
Ricketts, Dante
Moore, Peri
Edeoga, Jonathan
Edeoga, Emmanuel

Esmie, Nehemiah

Affiliation
Extreme Velocity
Airblastoff Lion
Extreme Velocity
Eclipse T&F Inc.
Metro Bold
Variety Village
Airblastoff Lion
Project Ath. T&F
Variety Village
Eclipse T&F Inc.
Variety Village
Project Ath. T&F
Project Ath. T&F
Eclipse T&F Inc.
Project Ath. T&F

Durham Dragons

Affiliation
Extreme Velocity
Extreme Velocity
Motown AC
Extreme Velocity
Project Ath. T&F
Project Ath. T&F
Univ. Toronto TC
Variety Village
Airblastoff Lion
Eclipse T&F Inc.
Eclipse T&F Inc.
Eclipse T&F Inc.

Airblastoff Lion
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Results
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3
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6.80
6.92
7.02
7.13
7.26
7.32
7.38
7.48
7.52
7.53
7.69
7.85
7.92
7.94
8.70
9.16

Time
6.22
6.29
6.33
6.39
6.41
6.72
6.79
7.21
7.39
7.42
7.65
7.75
8.22
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1/07/24

3:41:04PM

Event 3 Men 50 Meter Dash Masters

Round 1

Place

o A~ W

Event 10 Men 800 Meter Run Open

Name

Granillo, Elias

Miller, Leroy

Konopka, Matthias

Atkinson, Tyler
Morley, Robert

Round 1

Place

[<2 B

~

11

Event 8 Men 400 Meter Dash Open

Name

Jenkins, Cecil
Bajor, Caius
Batchelor, Liam
Seymour, Tyler
Karim, Emmett
Isaac, Ezekiel
Molina, Cruz
Kennedy, Liam
Kehagias, llios

Kehagias, Minos

Hamilton-Smith, Ryland

Round 1

Place

a A~ W

Event 9 Women 800 Meter Run Open

Name

Bajor, Atticus

Silvestre Pascual, Jaun
Wolford, Brand

Maginley, Easton

Miles, Hunter

Round 1

1

2

Hollins, Lila

Brookings, Alivia

Affiliation
Unattached ON
Variety Village
Unattached
Variety Village

Unattached

Affiliation

Glen Manor TC
Glen Manor TC
Glen Manor TC
Durham Dragons
Glen Manor TC
Glen Manor TC
Extreme Velocity
Durham Dragons
Durham Dragons
Durham Dragons

Durham Dragons

Affiliation

Glen Manor TC
Airblastoff Lion
Unattached ON
Durham Dragons

Durham Dragons

Affiliation
Durham Dragons

Durham Dragons
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Results

Time
2:08.55
2:12.28
2:18.31
2:18.42
2:24.27
2:25.04
2:29.13
2:29.85
2:49.02
3:09.21
3:17.45

=
3
)

1:03.97
1:04.78
1:05.90
1:34.08
1:36.06

2:34.05

2:35.71

Points

10

Points

10

Points

10
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1/07/24

3:41:04PM

Event 9 Women 800 Meter Run Open

3
4
5

13

Event 11 Women 1500 Meter Run Open

Horn, Claire
Dunn, Clare
Garron, Ella
Clidd, Charlotte
Gleeson, Mairead
Zulauf, Brooklyn
Dunn, Lucy

Dickerson, Ruby

Schenk-Edamura, Ellie

Ruddle, Madeline

Colangelo, Clara

Round 1

Place

Event 15 Women 4x400 Meter Relay Open

Name

Nicholson, Sawyer

Dunn, Lucy
Yendall, Elliott

Turner, Mikaela

Schenk-Edamura, Freya

Leich, Emily

Dunn, Clare

Round 1

1

Event 13 Women 50 Meter Hurdles Open

Durham Dragons

Round 1

Place

Event 12 Men 1500 Meter Run Open

Name

Blackwood, Aven

Shambrook, Claire

Loucks, Kairy

Round 1

Glen Manor TC
Glen Manor TC
Durham Dragons
Durham Dragons
Glen Manor TC
Glen Manor TC
Glen Manor TC
Durham Dragons
Durham Dragons
Durham Dragons

Durham Dragons

Affiliation
Durham Dragons
Glen Manor TC
Durham Dragons
Durham Dragons
Durham Dragons
Durham Dragons

Glen Manor TC

Affiliation

DURA A

Affiliation
Eclipse T&F Inc.
Blue Devils AC

Unattached

Affiliation
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2:36.28
2:38.88
2:39.25
2:44.60
2:47.26
2:53.33
2:56.40
2:59.22
2:59.60
3:13.14
3:17.63

5:13.27
5:51.26
5:58.81
6:10.60
6:19.16
6:40.79

DNF

=
3
)

8.38
9.72
DNF

Time

Points

10

Points

10

Points

10

Points
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1/07/24

3:41:04PM

Event 12 Men 1500 Meter Run Open

1

2

Event 7 Women 400 Meter Dash Open

Mielniczuk, Owen
Yalin, Ben
Barker, Jackson
Barker, Matthew
Kehagias, llios

Kehagias, Minos

Hamilton-Smith, Ryland

Round 1

Place

Event 3 Men 50 Meter Dash Masters

Name

Fontenelle, Sophia
Milne, Eden
Shambrook, Claire
Connolly-Ortiz, Caelin
Milne, Sabrina
Krmpotic, Grace
Balfe, Myra

Miles, Charlie

Honeysett, Nevaeh

Round 2

Place

Event 2 Men 50 Meter Dash Open

Name

Granillo, Elias
Miller, Leroy
Konopka, Matthias
Atkinson, Tyler

Morley, Robert

Round 2

Place

Name

Guillen, Roschmel
McRae, Kwabena
Lyder-Sealy, Rashim
Walters, Fabian

Liao, Brian

Glen Manor TC
Unattached ON
Durham Dragons
Glen Manor TC
Durham Dragons
Durham Dragons

Durham Dragons

Affiliation
Motown AC

Glen Manor TC
Blue Devils AC
Variety Village
Glen Manor TC
Glen Manor TC
Airblastoff Lion
Durham Dragons

Durham Dragons

Affiliation
Unattached ON
Variety Village
Unattached
Variety Village

Unattached

Affiliation
Extreme Velocity
Motown AC
Extreme Velocity
Project Ath. T&F

Extreme Velocity
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Results

4:39.76
4:47.50
4:49.31
5:15.31
5:29.13
6:05.21
6:26.51

1:03.96
1:06.12
1:06.45
1:06.50
1:06.91
1:07.83
1:15.67
1:25.00
1:28.16

6.55
7.27
7.75
7.95
8.36

6.08
6.20
6.31
6.34
6.37
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10

Points

10

Points

10

Points

10



1/07/24

3:41:04PM

Event 2 Men 50 Meter Dash Open

6
7
8

13

Event 1 Women 50 Meter Dash Open

Zhang, Hongming
Kelly, Chevarie
Ricketts, Dante
Areias, Antonio
Moore, Peri
Edeoga, Jonathan
Edeoga, Emmanuel

Esmie, Nehemiah

Round 2

Place

15

Event 6 Men 200 Meter Dash Masters

Name

Wray, Destinee
Doiron, Mélina
Apparicio, Nia
Akinrodoye, Jaslynne
Koo, Meghan

Holder, Aneta
Richardson, Annabelle
Browne, Alesha
Garfunkel, Violeta
Pittman, Taliyah
Kenlock, Nylah
Martin, Sashaiya
Moreno, Victoria

Salandy, Logan

Walker-Reynolds, La-Tasia

Round 1

Place

Event 5 Men 200 Meter Dash Open

Name

Miller, Leroy
Konopka, Matthias

Atkinson, Tyler

Round 1

Univ. Toronto TC
Project Ath. T&F
Airblastoff Lion

Variety Village

Eclipse T&F Inc.
Eclipse T&F Inc.
Eclipse T&F Inc.

Airblastoff Lion

Affiliation
Extreme Velocity
Airblastoff Lion
Extreme Velocity
Eclipse T&F Inc.
Metro Bold
Variety Village
Airblastoff Lion
Project Ath. T&F
Variety Village
Eclipse T&F Inc.
Variety Village
Project Ath. T&F
Eclipse T&F Inc.
Project Ath. T&F

Project Ath. T&F

Affiliation
Variety Village
Unattached

Variety Village

Affiliation
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Results

6.69
6.69
7.26
7.26
7.43
7.57
7.62

6.84
6.89
6.93
7.04
7.22
7.31
7.40
7.46
7.51
7.59
7.61
7.87
7.94

8.73

=
3
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27.42
30.48
32.68

Time
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Points

10

Points

10

Points



1/07/24

3:41:04PM

Event 5 Men 200 Meter Dash Open

1

2

Event 4 Women 200 Meter Dash Open

Henok, Felimon
Walters, Fabian
Lyder-Sealy, Rashim
Somerville, Nathaniel
Zhang, Hongming
Kelly, Chevarie
Areias, Antonio
Silvestre Pascual, Jaun
Ricketts, Dante
Edeoga, Jonathan
Moore, Peri

Edeoga, Emmanuel
Esmie, Nehemiah

Miles, Hunter

Round 1

Place

N o g W

15
16
17

Event 0

Name

Doiron, Mélina
Akinrodoye, Jaslynne
Holder, Aneta
Garfunkel, Violeta
Monilari-Lewis, Isabel
Richardson, Annabelle
Connolly-Ortiz, Caelin
Pittman, Taliyah
Browne, Alesha
Kenlock, Nylah
Salandy, Logan
Martin, Sashaiya
Balfe, Myra

Moreno, Victoria

Walker-Reynolds, La-Tasia

Miles, Charlie

Honeysett, Nevaeh

Round 0

Extreme Velocity
Project Ath. T&F
Extreme Velocity
Motown AC
Univ. Toronto TC
Project Ath. T&F
Variety Village
Airblastoff Lion
Airblastoff Lion
Eclipse T&F Inc.
Eclipse T&F Inc.
Eclipse T&F Inc.
Airblastoff Lion

Durham Dragons

Affiliation
Airblastoff Lion
Eclipse T&F Inc.
Variety Village
Variety Village
Motown AC
Airblastoff Lion
Variety Village
Eclipse T&F Inc.
Project Ath. T&F
Variety Village
Project Ath. T&F
Project Ath. T&F
Airblastoff Lion
Eclipse T&F Inc.
Project Ath. T&F
Durham Dragons

Durham Dragons
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Results

22.89
23.54
23.91
23.93
26.18
26.87
27.21
27.91
28.17
30.37
30.52
31.11
31.44
42.86

=
3
)

27.26
28.58
28.62
28.83
29.22
29.53
30.02
30.18
30.19
30.22
30.91
31.61
32.32
32.81
34.48
37.47
37.76
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10

Points

10
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V Village Jan 7 2024

3:41:04PM
1/07/24
Results
Event 0
Place Name Affiliation Time Points
1 0.00 10
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